

SOLICITATION VA701-17-R-0043 SAN DIEGO 2ND FLOOR WATER LEAK DESIGN TECHNICAL QUESTIONS AND VA RESPONSE TRACKING SHEET

ITEM NO.	DATE QUESTION RECEIVED	DATE QUESTION ANSWERED	QUESTION	GOVERNMENT RESPONSE
1.	7-17-2017	08-01-2017	We wanted to see if there will be a job walk for this project and if there are any pre-qualifications needed to be taken care of?	A job walk is not scheduled for this portion of the procurement process. No pre-qualifications aside from the requirements in the Pre-Sol Notice.
2.	7-17-2017	7-20-2017	Please let me know where I can submit pre-qualification and bid doc?	There is not a pre-qualifications list for this project. All that is required as you meet the requirements listed in the Pre-Sol Notice.
3.	08-02-2017	08-09-2017	Does the SF330 submission need to include completed Parts A-G and then answers to the specific items in Part H? Or can Parts D, E, F and G be included in Part H only?	Please fill out the entire SF330 and respond to the evaluation criteria factors in Part H. It is acceptable to refer back to whatever applicable section from the SF330 in Part H.
4.				
5.				
6.				
7.				
8.				
9.				
10.				
11.				
12.				
13.				
14.				
15.				
16.				

ITEM NO.	DATE QUESTION RECEIVED	DATE QUESTION ANSWERED	QUESTION	GOVERNMENT RESPONSE
17.				
18.				
19.				
20.				
21.				
22.				

23.				
-----	--	--	--	--

